Fact Sheet 02.000
April 2018
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   04/16/2018
 © 2018 Greenliant 1 S71446-01
GLS86FA008G1 / 016G1 / 032G1
Industrial Grade mSATA ArmourDrive™
Features
• Industry Standard mini-Serial ATA (miniSATA

Industrial Grade mSATA ArmourDrive™
3.0 APPENDIX
3.1 Product Ordering Information
GLS  86   FA      xxx    G1  -   BNxxx
XX  XX      XXX   XX  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code 4)
 BNxxx = AmourDrive revision
  NAND Configuration
  1 = 1 bit per cell (SLC)
   GByte or TByte Designator
  G = GByte
  Capacity
  008 = 8 GByte
  016 = 16 GByte
  032 = 32 GByte
  Product Generation
  A = First generation
  Form Factor
  F = Full length (mSATA)
  Product Series
  86 = mSATA ArmourDrive
4) Note that the top side marking on the package typically does not include ordering codes (e.g. BNxxx), unless it is a special custom
specification (C-SPEC) required by the end-customer to be marked on the device.
Valid Combinations
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult your Greenliant sales
representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability of new product combinations.
Table 3-1: mSATA ArmourDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
8GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FA008G1-BN001 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FA008G1-BN004* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FA016G1-BN001 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FA016G1-BN004* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS86FA032G1-BN001 JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
GLS86FA032G1-BN004* JEDEC MO-300 (full length)
*  BN004 products include enhanced support for TRIM command and power management in Windows environments.
Fact Sheet 02.000
April 2018
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   04/16/2018
 © 2018 Greenliant 5 S71446-01
GLS86FA008G1 / 016G1 / 032G1
Industrial Grade mSATA ArmourDrive™
3.2 Board Diagrams
   TOP VIEW       SIDE VIEW
      BOTTOM VIEW
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise specified.
 Tolerances on all dimensions are ± 0.15 mm, unless otherwise specified.
Figure 3-1: mSATA ArmourDrive Dimensions
Fact Sheet 02.000
April 2018
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   04/16/2018
 © 2018 Greenliant 6 S71446-01
GLS86FA008G1 / 016G1 / 032G1
Industrial Grade mSATA ArmourDrive™
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise specified.
 Tolerances on all dimensions are ± 0.15 mm, unless otherwise specified.
Figure 3-2: mSATA ArmourDrive Connector
Fact Sheet 02.000
April 2018
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   04/16/2018
 © 2018 Greenliant 7 S71446-01
GLS86FA008G1 / 016G1 / 032G1
Industrial Grade mSATA ArmourDrive™
3.3 Revision History
Table 3-2: Revision History
Revision Description Date
01.000 Initial release as Fact Sheet for GLS86FA008G1 / 016G1 / 032G1 July 18, 2013
01.100 Updated Power Specifications October 04, 2013
01.101 Fixed typos on first page December 10, 2013
02.000 Added ordering code BN004 April 16, 2018
© 2018 Greenliant. All rights reserved.
Greenliant and the Greenliant logo are registered trademarks, and ArmourDrive and NANDrive are trademarks
of Greenliant. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Memory sizes denote raw storage capacity; actual usable
capacity may be less.
Greenliant makes no warranty for the use of its products other than those expressly contained in the Greenliant
Terms and Conditions of Sale.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Greenliant:
  GLS86FA008G1-BN001  GLS86FA032G1-BN001  GLS86FA016G1-BN001  GLS86FA016G1-BN004
GLS86FA008G1-BN004  GLS86FA032G1-BN004